
RCS MS/US Late Bus Routes

Route:  LATE BUS LEX Route:  LATE BUS SOUTH BRDWY 

RCSC Route #7  RCSC Route #10  

Driver: Musiliu Shokeye Bus # 4503 Driver: Pedro Evora Bus # 4518

Stop Location Time Stop Location Time

Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

LEX AVE & 87th St 6:33 PM BROADWAY & W 79th St 6:26 PM

LEX AVE & 84th St 6:35 PM BROADWAY & W 76th St 6:28 PM

LEX AVE & 81st St 6:38 PM BROADWAY & W 73rd St (SW) 6:30 PM

LEX AVE & 78th St 6:38 PM COLUMBUS AVE & W 72nd St (SW) 6:34 PM

LEX AVE & 76th St 6:39 PM BROADWAY & W 66th St (SW) 6:37 PM

LEX AVE & 72nd St 6:42 PM COLUMBUS AVE & W 63rd St (SW) 6:40 PM

LEX AVE & 69th St 6:44 PM 9th AVE & W 59th St 6:42 PM

LEX AVE & 66th St 6:46 PM 9th AVE & W 57th St 6:43 PM

LEX AVE & 63rd St 6:48 PM 9th AVE & W 52nd St 6:45 PM

LEX AVE & 57th St 6:50 PM 9th AVE & W 42nd St 6:49 PM

LEX AVE & 55th St 6:53 PM 9th AVE & W 30th St 6:54 PM

LEX AVE & 49th St 6:53 PM 9th AVE & W 22nd St 6:57 PM

Route:  LATE BUS YORK/2ND AVE Route:  LOWER MANHATTAN

RCSC Route #16  RCSC Route #11  

Driver: Kevol Kitson Bus # 4520 Driver: Wilson Bus # 4541

Stop Location Time Stop Location Time

Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

YORK AVE & 89th St 6:27 PM 12th AVE & 40th St (NY Waterway) 6:33 PM

YORK AVE & 86th St 6:28 PM 11th AVE & 26th St 6:38 PM

YORK AVE & 83rd St 6:29 PM 7th AVE & 26th St 6:42 PM

YORK AVE & 79th St (NW) 6:31 PM 7th AVE & 23RD St 6:44 PM

2nd AVE & 79th St 6:32 PM 7th AVE  & 18th St 6:44 PM

2nd AVE & 75th St 6:34 PM 7th AVE & 15th St 6:46 PM

2nd AVE & 72nd St 6:36 PM 7th AVE & 12th St 6:47 PM

2nd AVE & 68th St 6:37 PM 7th AVE & CHRISTOPHER ST 6:49 PM

2nd AVE & 65th St 6:39 PM 7th AVE & LEROY ST 6:51 PM

2nd AVE & 58th St 6:43 PM VARICK ST & BROOME ST 6:52 PM

2nd AVE & 48th St 6:47 PM VARICK St & CANAL ST 6:52 PM

2nd AVE & 44th St 6:49 PM VARICK ST & LAIGHT ST 6:53 PM

2nd AVE & 40th St 6:51 PM VARICK ST & ERICSSON PL 6:53 PM

2nd AVE & 30th St 6:54 PM VARICK ST & FRANKLIN ST 6:56 PM

2nd AVE & 23rd St 7:02 PM W BROADWAY & THOMAS ST 6:58 PM

W BROADWAY & CHAMBERS ST 6:59 PM

BROADWAY & LIBERTY 7:08 PM

WEST ST & MURRAY ST 7:12 PM

1



RCS MS/US Late Bus Routes

Route: LOWER WEST END & RIVERSIDE

HML Route #06

Diver: Kim Coley Bus # 2128 Route: 5TH AVE & UPPER LEX

*** This vehicle is a mini-bus RCSC Route #5  

Stop Location Time Driver: Anderson Bus # 4924

Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM Stop Location Time

Riverside Blvd & W 72nd St (NW) 6:19 PM Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

Riverside Blvd & W 70th St  (NW) 6:20 PM 5th AVE & 138th St 6:20 PM

Riverside Blvd & W 68th St (NW) 6:22 PM MOUNT MORRIS & 120th St 6:25 PM

Riverside Blvd & W 62nd St (NW) 6:24 PM 5th AVE & 116th St 6:27 PM

W 61st St & Riverside Blvd (SE) 6:25 PM 5th AVE & 111th St 6:29 PM

West End Ave & W 61st St (SW) 6:28 PM 5th AVE & 102nd St 6:31 PM

11th Ave & W 59th St (SW) 6:30 PM 5th AVE & 98th St 6:32 PM

11th Ave & W 52nd Ave (SW) 6:33 PM LEX AVE & 96th St 6:33 PM

W 41st St & 11th Ave (NW) 6:37 PM LEX AVE & 93rd St 6:34 PM

PARK AVE & 90th St 6:37 PM

Route: BRONX LATE BUS Route: NORTH BRDWY & NORTH CPW 

RCSC Route Bronx #1  RCSC Route #15  

Driver: Yasmin Lyew-McKenzie Bus # 4101 Driver: Edward Cespedes Bus #4502

Stop Location Time

Stop Location Time Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM

Riverdale Country School 6:00 PM BROADWAY & 120th St 6:19 PM

Broadway & W 242nd St (SUBWAY) BROADWAY & 116th St 6:20 PM

E Gun Hill Rd & Dekalb Ave (SE) BROADWAY & 110th St 6:22 PM

Pitman Ave & Boyd Ave (E) BROADWAY & 106th St 6:25 PM

Pitman Ave & Bruner Ave (E) BROADWAY & 103rd St 6:27 PM

E 231st St & Paulding Ave (SE) BROADWAY & 100th St 6:29 PM

Pitman Ave & Baychester Ave (W) BROADWAY & 98th St 6:32 PM

Grenada Pl & Grace Ave (E) BROADWAY & 96th St 6:34 PM

Dyre Ave & Conner St (SW) BROADWAY & 93rd St 6:36 PM

E 223rd St & Needham Ave (NW) BROADWAY & 90th St 6:37 PM

Schiefflin Ave & E 223rd St (SW) BROADWAY & 86th St 6:40 PM

E Gun Hill Rd & Bronxwood Ave (SE) BROADWAY & 83rd St  6:41 PM

E Gun Hill Rd & Paulding Ave (SE) CPW & 82nd St 6:47 PM

Thwaites Pl & Boston Rd (SE) CPW & 84th St 6:48 PM

Muliner Ave & Lydig Ave (SW) CPW & 86th St 6:48 PM

Morris Park Ave & Wallace Ave CPW & 92nd St 6:52 PM

825 Boynton Ave CPW & 94th St 6:52 PM

Quincy Ave & Philip Ave (N) CPW & 96th St 6:54 PM

Quincy Ave & Barkley Ave (N) MORNINGSIDE & 122nd St 7:04 PM

Stadium Ave & Spencer Dr (S)

Allerton Ave & Throop Ave (NW)

Allerton Ave & Fenton Ave (SE)

Allerton Ave & Westervelt Ave (SE)

Gunther Ave & Mace Ave (SW)

Einstein Loop & Hutchinson River Pkwy E

** Stop times vary based on daily ridership

2


